
2007 Ron Moore Invitational 
Dates: 03/19-03/20, 2007 

Round: 2 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-7015

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Wichita State Univ. 268 284 552

2 Denver, U. of 288 276 564

3 Kansas State Univ. 283 283 566

Southern Utah Univ. 282 284 566

5 Nebraska, U. of 281 286 567

6 Colorado State Univ. 281 289 570

7 Texas-San Antonio 286 285 571

Utah, Univ. of 284 287 571

9 Weber State Univ. 290 283 573

10 Boise State Univ. 286 289 575

11 Northern Iowa, U. of 294 283 577

12 Iowa State Univ. 289 289 578

13 De Paul University 284 297 581

14 Louisiana - Monroe 292 291 583

15 Air Force Academy 299 295 594

16 Princeton University 298 297 595

17 Wyoming, U. of 297 300 597

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Troy Merritt Boise St. 67 68 135

2 Ryan Spears Wichita St 64 73 137

Cameron Bishop Wichita St 65 72 137

4 Jeff Koprivetz Denver 70 68 138

Matt Hastings Boise St. 67 71 138

Dustin Garza Wichita St 70 68 138

Steve Broker Utah 68 70 138

8 Drew Reynolds Nebraska 72 67 139

Tyler Goulding Air Force 72 67 139

Zen Brown Col. St. 68 71 139

Brady Schnell Nebraska 68 71 139

Robert Streb Kansas St. 69 70 139

13 Niel King Wyoming 70 70 140

14 Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 72 69 141

Derek Bohlen N. Iowa 72 69 141

Nate Page So. Utah 69 72 141

Jared Brader So. Utah 73 68 141

Connor McHenry Wichita St 70 71 141

*Ty Sanders Wichita St 74 67 141

20 Eric Nilsson So. Utah 71 71 142

Matthew McMahon De Paul 70 72 142

Greg Buckway Weber St. 70 72 142

Charlie Soule Denver 73 69 142
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Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
Chris Baker Iowa State 72 70 142

Joe Kinney Kansas St. 70 72 142

Thomas Kearney UTSA 69 73 142

Daniel Wax Denver 71 71 142

Chance Cota Utah 70 72 142

Chris Gilman Denver 74 68 142
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Fin. School Scores
1 Wichita State Univ. 268 284 552 -24

2 Denver, U. of 288 276 564 -12

3 Kansas State Univ. 283 283 566 -10

Southern Utah Univ. 282 284 566 -10

5 Nebraska, U. of 281 286 567 -9

6 Colorado State Univ. 281 289 570 -6

7 Texas-San Antonio 286 285 571 -5

Utah, Univ. of 284 287 571 -5

9 Weber State Univ. 290 283 573 -3

10 Boise State Univ. 286 289 575 -1

11 Northern Iowa, U. of 294 283 577 +1

12 Iowa State Univ. 289 289 578 +2

13 De Paul University 284 297 581 +5

14 Louisiana - Monroe 292 291 583 +7

15 Air Force Academy 299 295 594 +18

16 Princeton University 298 297 595 +19

17 Wyoming, U. of 297 300 597 +21
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1 Wichita State Univ. 268 284 552

T  2 Ryan Spears 64 73 137

T  2 Cameron Bishop 65 72 137

T  4 Dustin Garza 70 68 138

T 14 Connor McHenry 70 71 141

T 63 Zachariah Potter 69 79 148

2 Denver, U. of 288 276 564

T  4 Jeff Koprivetz 70 68 138

T 20 Charlie Soule 73 69 142

T 20 Daniel Wax 71 71 142

T 20 Chris Gilman 74 68 142

T 77 Espen Kofstad 78 74 152

T  3 Kansas State Univ. 283 283 566

T  8 Robert Streb 69 70 139

T 14 Kyle Yonke 72 69 141

T 20 Joe Kinney 70 72 142

T 38 Mitchell Gregson 72 72 144

T 57 Joe Ida 73 74 147

T  3 Southern Utah Univ. 282 284 566

T 14 Nate Page 69 72 141

T 14 Jared Brader 73 68 141

T 20 Eric Nilsson 71 71 142

T 38 Jesse Wheeler 71 73 144

T 53 Matt McArthur 71 75 146

5 Nebraska, U. of 281 286 567

T  8 Drew Reynolds 72 67 139

T  8 Brady Schnell 68 71 139

T 38 Ty Capps 69 75 144

T 47 Jamie Marshall 72 73 145

T 63 Ryan Lenahan 73 75 148

6 Colorado State Univ. 281 289 570

T  8 Zen Brown 68 71 139

T 38 Aaron Weston 74 70 144

T 38 Dustin Morris 71 73 144

T 53 Derrick Whiting 68 78 146

T 73 Sean McNamara 75 75 150
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T  7 Texas-San Antonio 286 285 571

T 20 Thomas Kearney 69 73 142

T 30 Simon Merry 73 70 143

T 30 Matt Johnston 72 71 143

T 30 Kyle Collins 72 71 143

T 69 Philipp Krohn 76 73 149

T  7 Utah, Univ. of 284 287 571

T  4 Steve Broker 68 70 138

T 20 Chance Cota 70 72 142

T 47 Nic Larson 72 73 145

T 53 Dustin Pimm 74 72 146

T 73 Chris Gresh 75 75 150

9 Weber State Univ. 290 283 573

T 20 Greg Buckway 70 72 142

T 30 Nick Higham 73 70 143

T 38 Brett Jessen 74 70 144

T 38 Ben Schilleman 73 71 144

T 69 Tyler Herzog 74 75 149

10 Boise State Univ. 286 289 575

1 Troy Merritt 67 68 135

T  4 Matt Hastings 67 71 138

T 63 Shawn Tonkin 76 72 148

T 86 Robbie Richards 77 78 155

T 98 Scott Loewen 76 87 163

11 Northern Iowa, U. of 294 283 577

T 14 Derek Bohlen 72 69 141

T 30 Blake Hibben 72 71 143

T 57 Jordan Weber 77 70 147

T 57 Kyle Teeling 74 73 147

T 73 Brook Maher 76 74 150

12 Iowa State Univ. 289 289 578

T 20 Chris Baker 72 70 142

T 30 Joe Cermak 74 69 143

T 47 Cedric Bertin 70 75 145

T 63 Cameron White 73 75 148

T 96 Johnny Larson 79 82 161



2007 Ron Moore Invitational 
Dates: 03/19-03/20, 2007 

Round: 2 
Par-Yardage:   72-7015

Fin. School Scores

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

13 De Paul University 284 297 581

T 20 Matthew McMahon 70 72 142

T 38 Will Cumberland 71 73 144

T 57 Cory Blenkush 73 74 147

T 63 Greg Doherty 70 78 148

T 93 Collin Piercy 80 78 158

14 Louisiana - Monroe 292 291 583

T 30 Pat Collogan 75 68 143

T 57 David McKendrick 74 73 147

T 57 Jordan Cook 70 77 147

T 63 Jon Wetton 75 73 148

T 80 Brooks Davis 73 80 153

15 Air Force Academy 299 295 594

T  8 Tyler Goulding 72 67 139

T 69 Shaun O'Bryant 75 74 149

T 80 Andrew Gibson 78 75 153

T 80 Chad Follett 74 79 153

T 91 Bob Whitney 78 79 157

16 Princeton University 298 297 595

T 30 Juan Pablo Candela 73 70 143

T 53 John Sawin 72 74 146

T 77 Jake Skinner 78 74 152

85 Andrew Maliniak 75 79 154

T 96 Brent Herlihy 81 80 161

17 Wyoming, U. of 297 300 597

13 Niel King 70 70 140

T 47 Jeff Franks 73 72 145

T 86 Brandon McCoy 77 78 155

T 93 Casey Ruff 78 80 158

T 98 Ryne Paulson 77 86 163

Fin. Name School Scores
T 14 Ty Sanders Wichita St 74 67 141

T 38 Riley Arp Col. St. 71 73 144

T 47 Rodney Hamblin Iowa State 73 72 145

T 47 Patrick McCrudden Denver 70 75 145

T 69 Tim Hawkins So. Utah 79 70 149
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Fin. Name School Scores
T 73 Kyle Bermel N. Iowa 73 77 150

T 77 Erich Martin Denver 71 81 152

T 80 Max Schechter Princeton 76 77 153

T 80 Gregory Stamas Princeton 76 77 153

T 86 Spencer Alefs Kansas St. 77 78 155

T 89 Troy Hoffman N. Iowa 81 75 156

T 89 Kenny Palmer Denver 79 77 156

T 91 Trent Price Nebraska 79 78 157

95 Max Curnow Wyoming 75 84 159

100 Ross Menke Iowa State 86 82 168
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Troy Merritt Boise St. 67 68 135 -9

2 Ryan Spears Wichita St 64 73 137 -7

Cameron Bishop Wichita St 65 72 137 -7

4 Jeff Koprivetz Denver 70 68 138 -6

Matt Hastings Boise St. 67 71 138 -6

Dustin Garza Wichita St 70 68 138 -6

Steve Broker Utah 68 70 138 -6

8 Drew Reynolds Nebraska 72 67 139 -5

Tyler Goulding Air Force 72 67 139 -5

Zen Brown Col. St. 68 71 139 -5

Brady Schnell Nebraska 68 71 139 -5

Robert Streb Kansas St. 69 70 139 -5

13 Niel King Wyoming 70 70 140 -4

14 Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 72 69 141 -3

Derek Bohlen N. Iowa 72 69 141 -3

Nate Page So. Utah 69 72 141 -3

Jared Brader So. Utah 73 68 141 -3

Connor McHenry Wichita St 70 71 141 -3

*Ty Sanders Wichita St 74 67 141 -3

20 Eric Nilsson So. Utah 71 71 142 -2

Matthew McMahon De Paul 70 72 142 -2

Greg Buckway Weber St. 70 72 142 -2

Charlie Soule Denver 73 69 142 -2

Chris Baker Iowa State 72 70 142 -2

Joe Kinney Kansas St. 70 72 142 -2

Thomas Kearney UTSA 69 73 142 -2

Daniel Wax Denver 71 71 142 -2

Chance Cota Utah 70 72 142 -2

Chris Gilman Denver 74 68 142 -2

30 Joe Cermak Iowa State 74 69 143 -1

Simon Merry UTSA 73 70 143 -1

Pat Collogan ULM 75 68 143 -1

Juan Pablo Candela Princeton 73 70 143 -1

Blake Hibben N. Iowa 72 71 143 -1

Matt Johnston UTSA 72 71 143 -1

Kyle Collins UTSA 72 71 143 -1

Nick Higham Weber St. 73 70 143 -1

38 Aaron Weston Col. St. 74 70 144 E

Will Cumberland De Paul 71 73 144 E

Brett Jessen Weber St. 74 70 144 E

Mitchell Gregson Kansas St. 72 72 144 E

Jesse Wheeler So. Utah 71 73 144 E
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Ben Schilleman Weber St. 73 71 144 E

Dustin Morris Col. St. 71 73 144 E

Ty Capps Nebraska 69 75 144 E

*Riley Arp Col. St. 71 73 144 E

47 Jeff Franks Wyoming 73 72 145 +1

Nic Larson Utah 72 73 145 +1

Jamie Marshall Nebraska 72 73 145 +1

Cedric Bertin Iowa State 70 75 145 +1

*Rodney Hamblin Iowa State 73 72 145 +1

*Patrick McCrudden Denver 70 75 145 +1

53 Dustin Pimm Utah 74 72 146 +2

John Sawin Princeton 72 74 146 +2

Matt McArthur So. Utah 71 75 146 +2

Derrick Whiting Col. St. 68 78 146 +2

57 David McKendrick ULM 74 73 147 +3

Jordan Weber N. Iowa 77 70 147 +3

Kyle Teeling N. Iowa 74 73 147 +3

Cory Blenkush De Paul 73 74 147 +3

Joe Ida Kansas St. 73 74 147 +3

Jordan Cook ULM 70 77 147 +3

63 Jon Wetton ULM 75 73 148 +4

Greg Doherty De Paul 70 78 148 +4

Shawn Tonkin Boise St. 76 72 148 +4

Cameron White Iowa State 73 75 148 +4

Zachariah Potter Wichita St 69 79 148 +4

Ryan Lenahan Nebraska 73 75 148 +4

69 Shaun O'Bryant Air Force 75 74 149 +5

Tyler Herzog Weber St. 74 75 149 +5

Philipp Krohn UTSA 76 73 149 +5

*Tim Hawkins So. Utah 79 70 149 +5

73 Brook Maher N. Iowa 76 74 150 +6

Sean McNamara Col. St. 75 75 150 +6

Chris Gresh Utah 75 75 150 +6

*Kyle Bermel N. Iowa 73 77 150 +6

77 Espen Kofstad Denver 78 74 152 +8

Jake Skinner Princeton 78 74 152 +8

*Erich Martin Denver 71 81 152 +8

80 Andrew Gibson Air Force 78 75 153 +9

Chad Follett Air Force 74 79 153 +9

Brooks Davis ULM 73 80 153 +9

*Max Schechter Princeton 76 77 153 +9

*Gregory Stamas Princeton 76 77 153 +9
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Fin. Name School Scores
85 Andrew Maliniak Princeton 75 79 154 +10

86 Brandon McCoy Wyoming 77 78 155 +11

Robbie Richards Boise St. 77 78 155 +11

*Spencer Alefs Kansas St. 77 78 155 +11

89 *Troy Hoffman N. Iowa 81 75 156 +12

*Kenny Palmer Denver 79 77 156 +12

91 Bob Whitney Air Force 78 79 157 +13

*Trent Price Nebraska 79 78 157 +13

93 Collin Piercy De Paul 80 78 158 +14

Casey Ruff Wyoming 78 80 158 +14

95 *Max Curnow Wyoming 75 84 159 +15

96 Brent Herlihy Princeton 81 80 161 +17

Johnny Larson Iowa State 79 82 161 +17

98 Ryne Paulson Wyoming 77 86 163 +19

Scott Loewen Boise St. 76 87 163 +19

100 *Ross Menke Iowa State 86 82 168 +24
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 400 4.02 4.11 4.07

2 5 515 4.52 4.44 4.48

3 4 430 4.24 4.24 4.24

4 3 225 3.40 3.26 3.33

5 4 395 3.93 4.05 3.99

6 4 400 4.14 4.27 4.21

7 4 425 3.98 4.25 4.12

8 3 205 3.23 3.15 3.19

9 5 545 4.74 4.93 4.84

10 4 330 3.90 3.97 3.94

11 5 540 4.69 4.59 4.64

12 3 195 3.33 3.53 3.43

13 4 390 4.20 4.16 4.18

14 5 525 4.58 4.48 4.53

15 4 455 4.32 4.36 4.34

16 3 185 3.43 3.40 3.42

17 4 410 4.15 4.28 4.22

18 4 445 4.34 4.18 4.26

Total 72 7015 73.14 73.65 73.40

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 400 12 165 21 2

2 5 515 8 101 81 7 3

3 4 430 20 122 49 8 1

4 3 225 8 123 64 5

5 4 395 40 132 20 6 2

6 4 400 25 122 43 7 3

7 4 425 30 129 30 10 1

8 3 205 21 124 52 2 1

9 5 545 5 56 113 20 5 1

10 4 330 46 124 27 3

11 5 540 9 90 71 25 4 1

12 3 195 8 109 74 7 2

13 4 390 16 139 39 5 1

14 5 525 4 106 74 12 4

15 4 455 16 127 40 10 7

16 3 185 1 23 92 67 14 3

17 4 410 24 123 41 10 2

18 4 445 12 135 43 9 1

Total 72 7015 27 654 2105 674 114 26
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Derek Bohlen N. Iowa 2.75 -2 Nick Higham Weber St. 2

Greg Doherty De Paul 2.88 -1 Brooks Davis ULM 2

Joe Kinney Kansas St. 2.88 -1 Kyle Bermel N. Iowa 2

Jordan Weber N. Iowa 2.88 -1 Drew Reynolds Nebraska 2

Zen Brown Col. St. 2.88 -1 Gregory Stamas Princeton 2

Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 3.00 E A Group Tied at 1

Kyle Bermel N. Iowa 3.00 E

Simon Merry UTSA 3.00 E

Jared Brader So. Utah 3.00 E

Greg Buckway Weber St. 3.00 E

Ben Schilleman Weber St. 3.00 E

Charlie Soule Denver 3.00 E

Jeff Koprivetz Denver 3.00 E

Daniel Wax Denver 3.00 E

A Group Tied at 3.13 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Troy Merritt Boise St. 3.70 -6 Dustin Garza Wichita St 13

Steve Broker Utah 3.80 -4 Ty Sanders Wichita St 12

Ryan Spears Wichita St 3.85 -3 Cameron Bishop Wichita St 12

Chris Baker Iowa State 3.90 -2 Tyler Goulding Air Force 11

Robert Streb Kansas St. 3.90 -2 Jared Brader So. Utah 11

Blake Hibben N. Iowa 3.90 -2 Matt Hastings Boise St. 11

Cameron Bishop Wichita St 3.90 -2 Robert Streb Kansas St. 11

Pat Collogan ULM 3.90 -2 John Sawin Princeton 11

Jeff Koprivetz Denver 3.90 -2 Jeff Koprivetz Denver 10

Brady Schnell Nebraska 3.95 -1 Steve Broker Utah 10

Kyle Collins UTSA 3.95 -1 Sean McNamara Col. St. 10

Matt Hastings Boise St. 3.95 -1 Dustin Morris Col. St. 10

Nate Page So. Utah 3.95 -1 Troy Merritt Boise St. 10

Tyler Goulding Air Force 3.95 -1 Connor McHenry Wichita St 10

Niel King Wyoming 3.95 -1 A Group Tied at 9

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Drew Reynolds Nebraska 3.88 -9 David McKendrick ULM 29

Riley Arp Col. St. 4.00 -8 Joe Ida Kansas St. 29

Tyler Goulding Air Force 4.00 -8 Eric Nilsson So. Utah 27

Nick Higham Weber St. 4.00 -8 Jamie Marshall Nebraska 27

Ty Sanders Wichita St 4.13 -7 Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 27

Dustin Garza Wichita St 4.13 -7 Rodney Hamblin Iowa State 27

Joe Cermak Iowa State 4.25 -6 Charlie Soule Denver 26

Brady Schnell Nebraska 4.25 -6 Kyle Teeling N. Iowa 26

Ty Capps Nebraska 4.25 -6 Cameron White Iowa State 26

Cameron Bishop Wichita St 4.25 -6 A Group Tied at 25

Matt Hastings Boise St. 4.25 -6

Dustin Morris Col. St. 4.25 -6

Jesse Wheeler So. Utah 4.25 -6

Brett Jessen Weber St. 4.25 -6

Jeff Franks Wyoming 4.25 -6
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Northern Iowa, U. of 3.13 +5 Nebraska, U. of 4

Weber State Univ. 3.13 +5 Weber State Univ. 3

Kansas State Univ. 3.15 +6 Southern Utah Univ. 2

Wichita State Univ. 3.20 +8 Louisiana - Monroe 2

Texas-San Antonio 3.20 +8 Wyoming, U. of 1

Denver, U. of 3.22 +9 Air Force Academy 1

De Paul University 3.25 +10 Colorado State Univ. 1

Colorado State Univ. 3.32 +13 Boise State Univ. 1

Southern Utah Univ. 3.32 +13 Texas-San Antonio 1

Utah, Univ. of 3.35 +14 Wichita State Univ. 1

Wyoming, U. of 3.35 +14 Northern Iowa, U. of 1

Nebraska, U. of 3.40 +16 Kansas State Univ. 1

Air Force Academy 3.40 +16 Iowa State Univ. 1

Iowa State Univ. 3.47 +19 Princeton University 1

A Group Tied at 3.53 +21

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Wichita State Univ. 3.96 -4 Wichita State Univ. 49

Nebraska, U. of 4.04 +4 Colorado State Univ. 42

Utah, Univ. of 4.04 +4 Denver, U. of 40

Southern Utah Univ. 4.05 +5 Southern Utah Univ. 39

Denver, U. of 4.05 +5 Utah, Univ. of 38

Kansas State Univ. 4.06 +6 Texas-San Antonio 34

Louisiana - Monroe 4.07 +7 Kansas State Univ. 33

Boise State Univ. 4.08 +8 Boise State Univ. 32

Texas-San Antonio 4.10 +10 Iowa State Univ. 32

Northern Iowa, U. of 4.12 +12 Air Force Academy 31

Colorado State Univ. 4.12 +12 Northern Iowa, U. of 31

De Paul University 4.16 +16 Nebraska, U. of 31

Iowa State Univ. 4.16 +16 Princeton University 31

Weber State Univ. 4.22 +22 A Group Tied at 30

Princeton University 4.25 +25

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Nebraska, U. of 4.38 -25 Kansas State Univ. 122

Weber State Univ. 4.38 -25 Northern Iowa, U. of 115

Southern Utah Univ. 4.40 -24 Texas-San Antonio 114

Wichita State Univ. 4.43 -23 Nebraska, U. of 113

Colorado State Univ. 4.45 -22 Weber State Univ. 112

Kansas State Univ. 4.53 -19 Louisiana - Monroe 111

Texas-San Antonio 4.55 -18 Denver, U. of 110

Denver, U. of 4.55 -18 Utah, Univ. of 110

Utah, Univ. of 4.57 -17 De Paul University 110

Iowa State Univ. 4.60 -16 Southern Utah Univ. 109

Princeton University 4.70 -12 Iowa State Univ. 106

Air Force Academy 4.70 -12 Boise State Univ. 104

Louisiana - Monroe 4.75 -10 Colorado State Univ. 101

Boise State Univ. 4.75 -10 Wichita State Univ. 100

A Group Tied at 4.78 -9 Air Force Academy 93


